
   Dining Hall Fee Schedule  March 2022 
 
 

PART/WHOLE BUILDING RENTAL  First 4 hours each hour after 
(4 hour minimum) KITCHEN  $65/hr $50/hr 

Cleaning Deposit $125.00  
Refundable 10 days after use.  

FOOD PROCESSING ROOM $50/hr $40/hr 
   

 WHOLE FACILITY (includes dining 
hall and kitchen)  
8 hour day = $640.00 

$85/hr $75/hr 

 

 
 

Event Center: Wi-Fi internet access. Projector and Portable PA System available upon request. Coffee carts highchairs 
and additional chairs & tables if needed.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Coat Lockers: We have locker space available for your personal items (or your staff's things) during your work 
shift at no charge.  

EVENT CENTER Mon-Thur Fri-Sun 
 Dining (max 70 people) 2hr min $45/hour $55/hr 

Meetings (max 80 people) 1hr min $40/hour $50/hr 
Setup/Take Down Fee TBD TBD 
Cleaning Fee (min 1 hr) TBD TBD 

Complete Kitchen: Equipment 6 burner stove with oven, grill, deep fat fryer, grill with 2 burners & 2 ovens, planetary 
mixer, automatic slicer, steam table, commercial convection ovens, 2 reach in refrigerators, walk in refrigerator, Ice 
machine, walk in freezer, vacuum sealer, meat grinder, meat tenderizer, commercial coffee dispenser. Commercial 
dishwasher and garbage disposal. Washer /Dryer. Prep sink & tables  
 
Complete set-up kitchen and bake wear. Dinner ware and paper serving supplies.   

Overnight Cold Storage: If there is space available and if the space is requested ahead, we can usually let  
you store product or ingredients OVERNIGHT ONLY at no charge 
 


